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List of Haryana Tourism Tourist Resorts with contact details 

 
S. 
No. 

District Name of 
complex 

Complete 
Address with 
Pin Number 

DDO Name Mobile 
Number 

Office Email Id 

STD 
Code 

Telephone 
No./Fax 

 

1 AMBALA Kingfisher 
Tourist 
Resort 
 

National 
Highway 1, 
Dhurkot, 
Ambala City, 
Near Jaggi 
Filling Station, 
Ambala, 
Haryana 
133001 

Sh. Rajiv 
Sood , Officer 
Incharge 

9466043501 0171 2521570 
2521573 

 kingfisher@hry.nic.in 

2 BHIWANI Baya  
Tourist 
Resort 
 

Near Govt. 
Rest House, 
Hansi Road, 
SH 17 Housing 
Board Colony, 
Bhiwani, 
Haryana—
127021 
 
 

Sh. Rajbir 
Singh, MCA 

9671008335, 
8168061453 

01664 244040  baya@hry.nic.in 
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3 FARIDABAD 
 

Aravalli Golf 
Course. 

New Industrial 
Township( N I 
T), Near Nahar 
Singh Stadium 
Golf Club, 
Faridabad, 
Haryana-
121001 

Sh. 
N.S.Rawat, 
Tourist 
Officer 

991000780ore
0 

0129 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

2414810, 
2434821 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 aravalli@hry.nic.in 

4 Badkhal  
Tourist 
Resort 

Badkhal 
village near 
Faridabad, 32 
kilometers 
from Delhi—
121001 

Sh. 
U.S.Bhardwa
j, DM 
 

09810297997, 
09810733321 
 

 
0129 
 

2463777 
9350904010 
 
Fax 241666 

badkhal@hry.nic.in 

5 Hermitage 
Huts 

Surajkund, 
Faridabad, 
Haryana--
121009. 

Sh. Rajpal 
Addl. 
Divisional 
Manager 

08742901812 0129 2983666 
(Reception)   

hermitage@hry.nic.in 

6 Raja Nahar 
Singh Palace 

Ballabgarh, 
Faridabad, 

Sh. Vivek 
Bhardwaj, 

9466761994 
9654769022 

0129 2249569 
 

naharsingh@hry.nic.in 
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(Ballabgarh) Haryana-
121004. 

ADM 

7 Hotel 
Rajhans   
(Surajkund) 

Suraj Kund 
Road, 
Surajkund, 
Faridabad, 
Haryana-
121009. 

Sh. 
Harvinder 
Singh, 
Addl. 
Divisional 
Manager 
 

08816040444 
 

0129 T. Fax 
2512843 
2512054-57 
2988444 
2988555 

rajhans@hry.nic.in 

8 Jungle Fowl  
Camps 
(Surajkund)  
Banquet site 

Suraj Kund 
Road, 
Surajkund, 
Faridabad, 
Haryana-
121009. 

     

9 Magpie  
Tourist 
Resort 

Magpie 
Complex, 
Sector 16A, 
Mathura Road, 
FARIDABAD, 
Delhi NCR--
121001  

Sh. U.S. 
Bhardwaj, 
DM 
 

09810297997, 
09810733321 
 

0129 2288083,  
4874363 
 

magpie@hry.nic.in 
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10 Sunbird  
Tourist 
Resort 
(Surajkund) 

Opp. Vivanta 
Hotel, Near 
Suraj Kund, 
Faridabad, 
Haryana--
121009. 

Sh. Rajesh 
Joon,  
 Additional 
Divisional 
Manager 

09818183030 
09311113333 

0129 EPABX-
2512317-18, 
2511357 
Tele-Fax- 
2513000 

sunbird@hry.nic.in 

11 Lakeview   
Tourist 
Resort 
(Surajkund) 

Surajkund, Fa
ridabad - 
Haryana 
(India) -
121009 

Sh. Vijay 
Poswal, 
MCA 

07838726631 0129 Through 
Sunbird 
EPABX-
2511357 
Tele-Fax- 
2515000, 
2988999 

 lakeviehuts@gmail.com 

12 Design 
Gallery 
Complex &  
Surajkund 
Mela 
Grounds 

Surajkund, 
Faridabad, 
Haryana--
121009. 

Sh. Rajesh 
Joon,  
 Additional 
Divisional 
Manager 

09818183030 
09311113333 

0129 Through 
Sunbird 
EPABX-, 
2511357 
Direct- 
2512200, 
2988666 

designergalleries@gmail.
com 
 
 
surajkundcraftsmela@g
mail.com 

13 FATEHABAD Papiha  
Tourist 

Model Town, 
Fatehabad, 

Sh. Om 
Parkash, 

9255241029 01667 220443,  
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Resort Haryana—
125050. 

MCA 

14 GURGAON  Shama  
Tourist 
Resort 

Civil Line, 
Jharsa Rd, 
opp. Civil 
hospital , 
Gurgaon, 
Haryana--
122001.  

Sunil Kumar, 
MCA 

9873741060 
 

0124 4304595 shama@hry.nic.in 
  

15 Mehrauli 
Nursery 
(New delhi) 

 Sh. Rajesh 
Joon,  
 Additional 
Divisional 
Manager 

09818183030 
09311113333 

   

16 Dhanchiri 
Camp 

 S.N.Yadav 
Tourist 
Officer 

09873504907    

17 Sultanpur 
Bird 
Sanctuary 
Tourist 
Resort 

Sultanpur,nea
r sultanpur 
bird 
sanctuary,gur
ugram,Haryan

Sh. Naveen 
Kaushik , 
ADM 

09582808070     navinkaushik11@gmail.c
om, 
htcsultanpur1000@gmail
.com 
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a-122505 
Haryana- 
122506.  

18 Saras 
 Tourist 
Resort 
(Damdama ) 

Damdama 
Lake, Tehsil 
Sohna District 
Gurgaon -  
Haryana 
(India) -
110055 

Sh. 
Ambreesh 
Aggarwal, 
Tourist 
officer 

09312071208      saras@hry.nic.in 

19 Barbet  
Tourist 
Resort 
(Sohna) 

Thakur Wara, 
Sohna, 
Gurgaon, 
Haryana-
122103. 

Sh. 
Ambreesh 
Aggarwal, 
Tourist 
officer 

09312071208     
     

barbet@hry.nic.in 

20 HISAR Blue Bird 
Tourist 
Resort 

DELHI-SIRSA 
BYEPASS 
ROAD,HISAR-
125001 

Sh. Jaipal 
Shekhawat, 
ADM 

09311533922 01662 275131 bluebird@hry.nic.in 

22 Flamingo 
Tourist 
Resort 

CAMP 
CHOWK, 
HISAR-

Sh. Jaipal 
Shekhawat, 
ADM 

09311533922 01662 283173 
 

 flamingo@hry.nic.in 
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125001 
23 JHAJJAR Gauriyya 

Tourist 
Resort, 
(Bahadurgar
h) 

NH 10, Old 
Industrial 
Area, 
Bahadurgarh, 
Haryana-
124501.  

Sh.Raj 
Kumar, MCA 
 

7988965026 
9250165800 
 

01276 243855, 
297855 

gauriyya@hry.nic.in 

24 JIND Bulbul  
Tourist 
Resort 

Rani Talab, 
Jind, Haryana-
126102. 

Sh. Rishi Pal,  
MCA 
 

9416928875  
01681 

256087 bulbul@hry.nic.in 

25 KAITHAL Koel  
Tourist 
Resort 

SH-11, Amar 
Garh Colony, 
Kaithal, 
Haryana-
136027. 

Sh. Tarsem 
Sharma, 
MCA 

9416182883 01746 224270 koel@hry.nic.in 

26 KARNAL Oasis Fast 
Food 

Village 
Uchana, 
Ambala-Delhi 
Highway-
132001. 

Sh. Vijender 
Sharma, 
Tourist 
Officer 

09416118755 0184 2388322, 
2388725 

oasis@hry.nic.in 

27 Kraft 
Bazaar, 
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Karnal 
28 L-1    0184 2274265,   
29 Karna Lake 

Tourist 
Resort 

Delhi-Ambala 
(National 
Highway No.1) 
-132001 

Sh. Anil 
Bajaj, Tourist 
Officer 
 

9416911447  2267264, 
2267759, 
8222867264 

karnalake@hry.nic.in 

30 KURUKSHETRA 
 

Parakeet  
Tourist 
Resort 
(Pipli) 

Surrounded by 
Krishna 
Museum 
(Approx. 6km) 
and 
Brahmasarova
r (Approx. 
8km)- -136118 

Sh. Rakesh 
Madan, 
MCA 
  
 

9467063940 
9416447268 
  

01744 230250, 
230775 

parakeet@hry.nic.in 

31 Neelkanthi 
Krishna 
Dham 

SH 6, Railway 
Station Area, 
Thanesar, 
Haryana—
136118.  

Sh. Inder 
Singh, MCA 

8708038683  251615 neelkanthi@hry.nic.in 

32 Anjan 
Yatrika, 
Pehowa 

District 
Kurukshetra,  
Pehowa-

Sh. Tarsem 
Sharma, 
MCA 

 9416182883 
 

01741 230150  anjan@hry.nic.in 
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136128.  
33 PALWAL Dabchick 

Tourist 
Resort 
(Hodal) 

NH2, 
Bhulwana, 
Hodal, 
Haryana 

Sh. Sat 
Parkash, 
MCA 

9466667076 
8010233933 

01275 235626  dabchick@hry.nic.in 

34 PANCHKULA Red Bishop 
Tourist 
Resort 

Sector 1, 
Panchkula, 
Haryana- 
134112. 

Sh. Suneet 
Sharma, 
D.M. 
 

09464835657 
09888258304 

0172 2567250 
2567251 
   
  

redbishop@hry.nic.in 

35 Jatayu 
Yatrika 
(Mansa Devi) 

Mansa Devi 
Temple 
Complex, 
Panchkula, 
Haryana-
134109 

Sh. Rajan 
Arora 
Tourist 
Officer 

09216701517 0172 2556894 jatayu@hry.nic.in 

36 Mountain 
Quail, Morni 

Near Fort, 
Morni, 
Haryana 
134205 

Sh. Anil 
Kumar, T.O. 

09466636541 
 

01733 250166 mountainquail@hry.nic.i
n 

37 Yadavindra 
Gardens 
(Pinjore) 

Kalka Shimla 
Rd, Pinjaur, 
Panchkula, 

Sh. Suneet 
Sharma, 
D.M. 

09464835657 
09888258304 

01733 231877,   
  

pinjore@hry.nic.in 
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Haryana-
134102 

 

38 Tikkar Taal 
(Morni) 

Morni, 
Panchkula, 
Haryana- 
134205..  

Sh. Anil 
Kumar, T.O. 

09466636541 
 

01733 250166  

39 PANIPAT Skylark  
Tourist 
Resort 

G.T Road, opp. 
Mini 
Secretariat, 
Panipat, 
Haryana-
132103. 

Sh. Anil 
Tanwar, 
ADM 

09416127385 
 

0180- 2641051 skylark@hry.nic.in 

40 Blue Jay  
Tourist 
Resort 
(Samalkha) 

National 
Highway 1, 
Baag Walla 
Mohalla, 
Samalkha, 
Panipat-
132101.  

Sh. Anil 
Tanwar, 
ADM 

09416127385 
 

 2572110 bluejay@hry.nic.in 

41 REWARI Jungle 
Babbler 
Tourist 

NH-8 
Dharuhera, 
Haryana-

Shri S.N. 
Yadav, 
Tourist 

09873504907 01274 242225  
junglebabbler@hry.nic.in 
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Resort 
(Dharuhera) 

123106. Officer 

42  Sandpiper  
Tourist 
Resort 

Circular Road, 
Near Naiwali 
Chowk, Rewari
-123106.  

Sh. 
Harvinder 
Singh, 
Addl. 
Divisional 
Manager 
 

8816040444  224771  sandpiper@hry.nic.in 

43 ROHTAK Myna 
Tourist 
Resort 

NH 10, Opp 
Ashoka Plaza, 
Rohtak, 
Haryana-
124001. 

Sh. Sandeep 
MCA 
 
 
 
 

  9034134725 
 
 
 
 
 

01262 257120, 
 
FAX 271083   

 

44 Tilyar 
Tourist 
Resort 

 Delhi Road, 
Rohtak, 
Haryana-
124001. 

Sh. Ashok 
Chopra, MCA 
 

09416722761  273119  

45 SIRSA Shikra  
Tourist 
Resort 

Border of 
Rajasthan--
Haryana, 8 

Sh. Jagpal, 
MCA 

09813411395    shikra@hry.nic.in 
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( Asakhera) kms from 
Sangaria town-
125101. 

46 Surkhab 
Tourist 
Resort 

NH 10, Sirsa, 
Haryana-
125055  
 

Sh. Jagpal, 
MCA 

09813411395 01666 221996,   surkhab@hry.nic.in 

47 SONEPAT Ethnic India 
Tourist 
Resort 
(Rai) 

National 
Highway 1, 
Sector 38, Rai, 
Sonepat-
131029. 

 Sh. Anand 
Supervisor. 

09896377700 0130 2366651, 
2367475-
FAX 
 

ethnic@hry.nic.in 

48 YAMUNANAGAR Grey Pelican Near Railway 
Station, 
Yamuna 
Nagar, 
Haryana-
135001.  

Sh. Mukesh 
Sharma, 
MCA 
 

9466424706 01732 233922 
233942 

greypelican@hry.nic.in 

 
 
 


